Kreis Werra-Meil3ner Pokal 2023/24

Kreisliga
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S U

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

yAuNy

Hessischer Tischtennis-Verband

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Schroder, Reiner, Danischer Weg 14, 37287 Wehretal, Tel.:
05651-40948, tt-vierbach@gmx.de, ksp-wmk@gmx.de
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Mo.18.09.2023 20:00 v

Sa. 03.02.2024 16:00
18:00
19:45

TSV 06 Brandenf.Nesselréden
MTV 03 Unterrieden Il

MTV 03 Unterrieden Il

TTV Dudenrode

MTV 03 Unterrieden Il
TTV 1970 Neuerode Il
Eschweger TSV 1848 11
MTV 03 Unterrieden Il

0:4
4:1
4:1
34



